H.DONNELLY - 07946309789 CLAYTON RUGBY

A.JEFFERY - 07920522509 GT HORTON PC CC
S.SPEIGHT - 07807767190 GT HORTON PC CC
A.MCGANN - 07516246941 GT.HORTON CONS
J.PARKINSON - 07921586679 CLAYTON RUGBY
R.PALMER - 07966102721 CLAYTON LIBS
D.WESTERN - 07903497012 GT.HORTON CONS
A.KITSON - 07532226178 CLAYTON CONS

34
82
92
75
51
41
84
43

<K < <K<K <K<K <K<

P.HENDRY - 07768866507
K.HOLMES - 07866585329
M.RICHARDSON - 07711876052
D.PICKTHALL - 07980843372
M.LYTHGOW - 07802619574
A.OLDROYD - 07747706759
P.ASCOUGH - 07969895381
G.JACKLIN - 07768940100

CLAYTON CONS
GT.HORTON CONS
GT HORTON PC CC

CLAYTON RUGBY

CLAYTON CONS

CHAPEL GREEN

CLAYTON RUGBY
CLAYTON RUGBY

85
95
92
79
38
59
23
96

PLEASE NOTE: It is the responsibility of BOTH players to get the matches arranged.

If any player is having difficulty contacting their opponent then please advise your delegate.

Your delegate will then try and contact the opposition delegate and arrange.

Any match not played may result in BOTH players being disqualified from the competition

PLEASE RING OR TEXT THE RESULT TO PAUL ASCOUGH on 07969895381
FINALS NIGHT to be played WEDNESDAY 20th MAY 2020




